
COOKIE DECORATING 
1. All shifts are 2 hours from 4 - 6 p.m.
2. two people per shift
3. Gloves and hairnets available at each location
4. Designated store staff member at each location
5. Please arrive 5 -10 minutes before your shift to hand wash, hairnet and glove

Mon    5/1/2023  (4 to 6pm) Tues   5/2/2023 (4 to 6pm) Wed   5/3/2023 (4 to 6pm) Thurs 5/4/2023  (4 to 6pm) Friday  5/5/2023 (4 to 6pm) Sat   5/6/2023 (4 to 6pm)

704 King Street West (Portsmouth Village)

Name: Michelle Tryon and Brooklyn Name: Jennifer and Tim Butchart Name: Kaitlyn Chalmers Name: Kaitlyn Chalmers Name Name: 

email: Michelletryon4@gmail.com Email: jennifer.butchart@uhkf.ca Phone: kaitlynmchalmers@gmail.com Phone: kaitlynmchalmers@gmail.com email: email:

Name:  Mary Myers Name: Name: Phil Schmitt Name: Amy Vogt + 2 Name Name

email: mary.myers@kingstonhsc.ca Email: email: ptschmitt88@gmail.com email: wilkea@hotmail.com email: email:

2435 Princess and Centennial

Name: Robin Robertson + Ray + Grandson (8) Name: Grace, Brooklyn and Becky Blunt Name: Kathy Kooi Name: Kayla St. Jean + Ethan Name: Lisa Riley + Family Name: Heather Kemp +1 (6)

email: robin.robertson@kingstonhsc.ca email: bluntb@khsc.ca email: email:  kayla.st.jean@kingstonhsc.ca Email: lisa.riley@uhkf.ca email: Heather.Kemp@kingstonhsc.ca

Name Name Name Name: Sarah and Farah Name Name: Kelly Brintnell + Friend (Kids)

email: email: email: email: email: email: brintnellk@gmail.com

660 Arlington Park Place

Name Name: Diane Newman Reed Name: Amanda Carquez and Ava Name: Melanie Darling + 2 Name: Kira Fulsom + Family Name: Heather and Jenna Martin

email: email: diane.newmanreed@uhkf.ca email: amanda.carquez@kingstonhsc.ca Email: melanie.darling@kingstonhsc.ca email: kira.fulsom@kingstonhsc.ca email: hwyville15@gmail.com

Name: Casey Deryaw Name: Mavis Gough Name Name Name Name

email: casey.deryaw@kingstonhsc.ca email: Mavis.gough@kingstonhsc.ca email: email: email: email:

29 Niagara Park Drive - CFB

Name Jennifer & Samantha (12) Curran Name: Evelyn Lam Name: Michele Ryan and Layla Name: Krista + Veronica Name Name

email: jenniferdcurran@gmail.com email: ga2ming@hotmail.com email: michele.ryan@kingstonhsc.ca email: krista.lessard@uhkf.ca email: email:

Name Claire Youngman (12) Name Name Name Name Name

email: jenniferdcurran@gmail.com email: email: email: email: email:

1166 Division St. ( Near 401)

Name Name Name Name: Ellyn Clost-Lambert + 1 Name: Catherine Sutton Name

email: email: email: email: clostlamberte@limestone.on.ca email: catherine.sutton@uhkf.ca email:

Name Name Name Name: Laura Conboy Name Name

email: email: email: email: conboylaura@limestone.on.ca email: email:

1177 John Counter (near bus terminal)

Name Name: Jeremy Clark Name: Name: Dr. Elvina Chu + son  (5pm start) Name: Lindsay Breen + 3 Name

email: email: email: email: Elvina.Chu@kingstonhsc.ca email: breanl@limestone.on.ca email:

Name Name: Gary Melnikov Name: Name: Dr. Hassan + 1 Name Name

email: email: gary.melnikov@uhkf.ca email: email: email: email:

Smile Cookie - Launch Monday May 1, 2023

Tim Hortons Locations

7:00 a.m. to 8:00 a.m
 

8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m
 

29 Niagara Park Drive - CFB
Pat McCue Name: Name: Candace Russell + Harper Name:
nmccue@sympatico.ca Email: Email: candacejrussell@gmail.com Email:

1177 John Counter (near bus terminal)
Name: Jeremy Clark Name: Donna Dwyre

Name:  Samantha Cybulskie
Name:

Email: Jeremyoclark@gmail.com Email: donna.dwyre@hospicekingston.caEmail:samantha.cybulskie@kingstonhsc.caEmail:

Sydenham Road at 2260 Princess Street
Name: Sarah Lewis + 1 Name: Emily and Taylor Landon Name: Emily and Taylor Landon Name: Emily and Taylor Landon
Email: sarah.lewish@uhkf.ca Email: landone@limestone.on.ca Email: landone@limestone.on.ca Email: landone@limestone.on.ca

2435 Princess and Centennial
Name: Krista Lessard Name: Name: Sasha Strawbridge + P Name: Susan Levstein
Email: krista.lessard@uhkf.ca Email: Email: sasha.strawbridge@uhkf.ca Email: susan.levstein@uhkf.ca

660 Arlington Park
Name: Tom Harrison + Son Name: Name: Holly Jacques + family Name: Holly Jacques + family
Email: tom.harrison@uhkf.ca Email: Email: holly.jacques@uhkf.ca Email: holly.jacques@uhkf.ca

Metro Plaza Bath and Gardiners
Name: Nicholas Axas  / Robin Robertson Name: Joyce Luesink Name: Lucille Davies Name: Kelly Witley 
Email: nicholas.axas@KingstonHSC.ca Email: luesinkjd@gmail.com Email: lucille2009@gmail.com Email: witleyk@limestone.on.ca

Collins Bay and 4037 Bath Road
Name: Marie Mackenzie Name: Kira+Family Name: Sandra Carlton Name: Marie Mackenzie
Email: marie.mackenzie@uhkf.ca Email: Email: Sandra.Carlton@kingstonhsc.ca Email: marie.mackenzie@uhkf.ca

640 Dalton - Sir John A and Dalton (near 
401)

Name: Lisa Riley + Family Name: Lisa Riley + Family Name: Lisa Riley + Family Name: Lisa Riley + Family
Email: lisa.riley@uhkf.ca Email: lisa.riley@uhkf.ca Email: lisa.riley@uhkf.ca Email: lisa.riley@uhkf.ca

Princess and Bayridge (ESSO)
Name: Tara + Lisa Richards Name: Name: Kristen Collins + Lauren Name: 
Email: Email: Email: Email: 

Innovation Drive / Highway 15
Name: Kate Nelson + Kids Name: Kate Nelson + Kids Name: Deborah Faust +2 Name: 
Email: knelson@nelsonkotze.com    Email: knelson@nelsonkotze.com    Email: deborah_faust@hotmail.com Email:

KGH Downstairs
Name: Judy Ferguson Name: Joe Ferguson Name: Jason Hann Name: James Graham
Email: Judy.Ferguson@kingstonhsc.ca Email: Judy.Ferguson@kingstonhsc.ca Email: Jason.Hann@kingstonhsc.ca Email: james.graham@kingstonhsc.ca

Cataraqui Town Centre 945 Gardiners Rd
opens at 8 opens at 8 Name: Krista + Zack Name:

Email:krista.ellis-smith@uhkf.ca Email:

661 Cataraqui Woods Dr (Gardners/Cat 
Woods)

Name: Krista + Zack Name: Name: Melanie Darling + 2 Name: Melanie Darling + 2
Email: krista.ellis-smith@uhkf.ca Email: Email: melanie.darling@kingstonhsc.ca Email: melanie.darling@kingstonhsc.ca

704 King St. West - Portsmouth Village
Name: Ann Van Herpt +2 Name: Ann Van Herpt +2 Name: Jennifer Butchart Name:
email: avanherpt@mohawkmedbuy.ca email: avanherpt@mohawkmedbuy.ca Email: jennifer.butchart@uhkf.ca Email:

Tim Hortons Esso - Codes Corners
Name: Abigail Mcilquham + Kids Name: Name: Abigail Mcilquham + Kids Name:
Email: abigail.mcilquham@uhkf.ca Email: Email: abigail.mcilquham@uhkf.ca Email:

Centennial Drive out by the 401 off 
Gardiners Road

Name: Catherine Sutton Name: Name: Suzanne Beek Name: Leslie Grier
Email:catherine.sutton@uhkf.ca Email: Email: Suzanne.beek@uhkf.ca Email: Leslie.Grier@uhkf.ca

1166 Division St. ( Near 401)
Name: Tricia Barrett Name: Shannon Revell-Lappan Name: Krista Lessard Name:
Email:  tricia.barrett@kingstonhsc.ca Email: Shannon.Revell-Lappan@kingstonhsc.caEmail: krista.lessard@uhkf.ca Email:

681 John Counter Blvd at Montreal 
Name: Tom Zsolnay Name: Dr. John Leverette Name: Tom Zsolnay Name: Dr. John Leverette
Email: tom.zsolnay@uhkf.ca Email: jsl@queensu.ca Email: tom.zsolnay@uhkf.ca Email: jsl@queensu.ca

681 Princess St, Kingston, ON K7L 1E8
Name: Bill Lacey Name: Name: Gary Melnikov Name:
Email: bill.lacey@uhkf.ca Email: Email: gary.melnikov@uhkf.ca Email:


